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000050096 Roof Replacement 17,500 06/24/2024

31088 GARAGE 140 05/28/2013

31031 M H 520 05/13/2013

14433 M H 125 08/24/1998

2014HX Base Yr

602 SW ROSE CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,437 116.9000 109.89 267,802 2013 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1962

BAS 1,962 100 1,962 159,547

FGR 550 55 302 24,558

FOP 168 35 59 4,798

PTO 240 5 12 976

UOP 410 25 102 8,295

3,330 2,437 198,173

BAS= W10FGR= N25 W22 S25 E22$ W22 UOP= N25 W10 PTO= W16 S15
E16 N15$ S15 W16 S10 E26$ W26 S15 E2 FOP= S15 E16 N6 W8 N9
W8$ E8 S9 E8 S6 E10 S15 E15 N2 E15 N43$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 32 60 1,920.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

9 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

17,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 11,984

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 161,580


